Tel. (877) 426-8767 • Fax (951) 781-5006
†  RoH
S COMPLIA
NT
Special Features
• High impedance
• Reduce high frequency noise interference

Part
Number
Z
(Ω)
±25 %
Test
Freq.
(MHz)
DCR
(Ω)
Max.
I, DC*
(mA)
Bourns
Equivalen
PMC0402-100-RC 10 100 0.10 500
MU1005
PMC0402-300-RC 30 100 0.20 300
PMC0402-600-RC 60 100 0.25 300
PMC0402-121-RC 120 100 0.30 100
PMC0402-241-RC 240 100 0.40 100
PMC0402-301-RC 300 100 0.50 100
PMC0402-601-RC 600 100 1.1 50
PMC0402-102-RC 1000 100 1.5 50
PMC0603-300-RC 30 100 0.2 200
MG, MU, MZ1608
PMC0603-600-RC 60 100 0.2 200
PMC0603-101-RC 100 100 0.3 200
PMC0603-121-RC 120 100 0.4 200
PMC0603-151-RC 150 100 0.4 100
PMC0603-221-RC 220 100 0.5 200
PMC0603-301-RC 300 100 0.6 100
PMC0603-601-RC 600 100 0.8 100
PMC0603-102-RC 1000 100 1.0 100
PMC0603-152-RC 1500 100 1.0 50
PMC0603-202-RC 2000 100 1.0 50
PMC0805-100-RC 10 100 0.2 500
MG, MU, MZ2029
PMC0805-300-RC 30 100 0.3 400
PMC0805-600-RC 60 100 0.3 400
PMC0805-101-RC 100 100 0.4 400
PMC0805-121-RC 120 100 0.3 300
PMC0805-151-RC 150 100 0.5 200
PMC0805-221-RC 220 100 0.5 200
PMC0805-301-RC 300 100 0.5 200
PMC0805-601-RC 600 100 1.0 100
PMC0805-102-RC 1000 100 1.0 100
PMC0805-152-RC 1500 100 1.0 100
PMC0805-202-RC 2000 100 1.5 100
PMC1206-300-RC 30 100 0.2 500
MG, MU, MZ3261
PMC1206-600-RC 60 100 0.3 400
PMC1206-750-RC 75 100 0.3 400
PMC1206-101-RC 100 100 0.3 400
PMC1206-121-RC 120 100 0.3 400
PMC1206-151-RC 150 100 0.5 400
PMC1206-221-RC 220 100 0.5 400
PMC1206-301-RC 300 100 0.5 200
PMC1206-601-RC 600 100 0.5 200
PMC1206-102-RC 1000 50 1.0 100
PMC1206-152-RC 1500 50 1.0 100
PMC1206-202-RC 2000 30 0.6 100
Multilayer Ferrite Chip Beads
Chip Dim. Dim. Dim. Dim. Dim. Dim. Dim. Reel
Size A B C D E F G Size
PMC0402 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.25 0.4 0.5 1.4 10,000